
09:12:00
30/11/14

09:14:00
30/11/14

09:16:00
30/11/14

R
at

e 
ev

en
ts

 w
ith

 h
its

 [H
z]

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100
ALTA-01-2014-11-30-00025 EEEEEE  La Scienza nelle Scuole

  Extreme Energy EventsEEEEEE  La Scienza nelle Scuole
  Extreme Energy Events


	Contents
	Page 1


